Closed orders   526,700   —   436,300   90,400   —   —

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.
SUMMARY BALANCE SHEET INFORMATION

(In thousands, except per share amounts)

  March 31,   December 31,
  2007   2006
  (Unaudited)
Cash and investment portfolio  $ 4,489,527  $ 4,798,195
Goodwill   1,201,832   1,154,298
Title Plant   328,494   324,155
Total assets   7,015,576   7,259,559
Notes payable   502,132   491,167
Reserve for claim losses   1,237,496   1,220,636
Secured trust deposits   756,264   905,461
Total stockholders’ equity   3,493,773   3,474,368
Book value per share   15.77   15.75

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA SUMMARY OF EARNINGS
FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2006

(In thousands except per share amounts)

   FNF Capital
   pro forma   Other Pro
  Historical   FIS pro forma   adjustments  Forma   FNF
  FNF   adjustments(1)  (2)   Adjustments  Notes  Pro Forma

Total title and escrow  $ 1,328,503   ($18,615)   —  $ 18,615  (3)  $ 1,328,503
Transaction processing   843,199   (882,320)   —   39,121  (3)   —
Specialty insurance   106,743   —   —   —   106,743
Interest and investments income   51,363   (1,709)   (19)   —   49,635
Realized gains and losses   11,930   (1,023)   —   —   10,907
Other income   12,761   —   (2,263)   —   10,498

Total revenue  $ 2,354,499   ($903,667)   (2,282)  $ 57,736   $ 1,506,286

Personnel costs   877,931   (413,220)   (870)   5,235  (4)   469,076
Other operating expenses   493,344   (286,064)   (163)   33,886  (4)   241,003
Agent commissions   469,707   —   —   18,615  (5)   488,322
Depreciation and amortization   124,631   (96,795)   (7)   —   27,829
Provision for claim losses   114,492   (65)   —   —   114,427
Interest expense   54,645   (43,268)   (843)   159  (6)   10,693

Total expenses   2,134,750   (839,412)   (1,883)   57,895   1,351,350

Earnings before income taxes   219,749   (64,255)   (399)   (159)   154,936
Income tax expense   81,747   (24,586)   (172)   (1,987)   55,002
Minority interest   31,631   (311)   —   (30,214)  (7)   1,106

Net income  $ 106,371   ($39,358)   (227)  $ 32,042   $ 98,828

Net income per share-basic   $ 0.45

Pro forma weighted average shares-
basic   219,000(8)

Net income per share-diluted   $ 0.45

Pro forma weighted average shares-
diluted   222,000(8)

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL, INC.

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA SUMMARY OF EARNINGS

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Summary of Earnings for the Three-Month Period Ended March 31, 2006